
Figure  S3 (Related Figure 4)

A

B

Veh E2

0

1

2

3
30

40

50

60

Re
la

tiv
e 

Ex
pr

es
si

on
 (R

Q
)

***
LINC00160 RT-qPCR

MCF7:

Veh E2

0

1

2

3

4

5

Re
la

tiv
e 

Ex
pr

es
si

on
 (R

Q
)

RUNX1 RT-qPCR
***

Veh E2

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

Re
la

tiv
e 

Ex
pr

es
si

on
 (R

Q
)

***

LINC00160 RT-qPCR

Veh E2

0

1

2

3

4

Re
la

tiv
e 

Ex
pr

es
si

on
 (R

Q
)

***
RUNX1 RT-qPCR

T47D:C

chr8

410
0

410
0

210
0

210
0

40

0

6
40

0

6
40

0

6
40

0

6
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
0.0

MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC
MYC

PVT1
PVT1
PVT1
PVT1
PVT1
PVT1
PVT1
PVT1
PVT1

PVT1
PVT1
PVT1

PVT1
PVT1

q24.21

128800K 128900K 129000K 129100K

ER
α

H
3K

27
ac

R
N

A-
se

q
G

R
O

-s
eq

Veh

E2

Veh

E2

Veh

Veh

E2

E2

Veh

Veh

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

E2

E2

MCF7:


